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Objectives
Write down the list objectives of your project.
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
















INTRODUCTION
Write down the brief introduction to give overall idea of your project. 

























SEMICONDUCTORS
List of semiconductors and the information, specifications, pin configurations, etc. about them. Write the details here in tabular form. One example is given below.

	Type of component
	Specifications

	Resistor 
LED 
Diodes
Zener diode
Capacitor
Transformer 
Dimmerstat
	47, ½W, carbon composition, 5% tolerance
Color: RED , VF = 1.65V
1N4001 rectifier diode
5.6V, 400mW zener diode
1000F/25V electrolytic capacitor 
6V–0V–6V, 500mA secondary transformer 
170V to 270V variable dimmerstat 

















CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
The relevant circuit diagrams of the project. You can scan the circuit diagrams from the chit that was provided with the project kit and material.
























WORKING OF THE PROJECT
Type the detailed working as given in the chit supplied with your project kit.

























Precautions
Write down the list of necessary precautions to be taken while constructing this project and while using this project in laboratory.
6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
















Applications of Project
Write down the list of applications of your project.
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
















PHOTO ALBUM
Take two to three photographs of your completed projects and paste these images on this page. Resize these images to fit them on a single page.
























PARTS LIST


Detailed list of parts used in the project, as given below…
SEMICONDUCTORS: Code numbers of the ICs, transistors, etc. with specifications like 
IC 555, timer IC, 8-pin type, etc.
Transistor BC 548, NPN, plastic case, etc.
RESISTORS: Values of the resistors
CAPACITORS: Values of the capacitors
MISCELLANEOUS: All other components like switches, PCB, wires, sensors, sockets, etc.
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